SUPREMECOURTOF INDIA RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s). 806/2015

MNS CORPS ASSOCIATION Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for stay)

Date : 27/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

www.ecourtsindia.com

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Umesh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Satish Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

List the matter next week, as prayed for.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI) COURT MASTER

(INDU BALA KAPUR) COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Deepak Mansukhani
Date: 2015.11.27
22:09:04 IST
Reason: